Jun 03 2024 (21:56) India Rail Info 1

Sanctuary MG Express (UnReserved)/15320 - Exp - NER
STP/Sitapur Junction to PLK/Palia Kalan

5h Om - 136 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 STP  |Sitapur Junction 20:30 0 | 0 34 136 |NER
2 HA Hargaon 21:13 21:15 2m |1 |1 25 |29 [143 |NER
3 KITN  |Khiri Town 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 41 31 NER
4 LMP  |Lakhimpur 22:00 22:05 5Sm |1 |1 46 |39 |[146 [NER
5 GK Gola Gokarannath 22:58 23:00 2m |1 |1 80 |34 [156 |NER
6 BNKJ |Banke Ganj 23:18 23:20 2m |1 |1 91 16 |161 [NER
7 MLN [MailaniJunction 00:20 00:40 20m (1 |2 106 (53 [166 |[NER
8 BIK Bhira Kheri 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 122 |28 |164 [NER
9 PLK |Palia Kalan 01:30 1 |2 136 |- 156 |NER

Jun 03 2024 (21:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



